Championnat de France (N)

Pompadour, France
28 Aug 2004, Colts 1 year

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: WAHID EL
SAINTONGE
Colour:

Owner: Pineau

Name: VADRONN
DES AUBUS
Colour:

Owner: Pinchinat

Name: SHEMAN
Colour:
Owner: Jeantet

Name: TENDREIIS
DES AUBUES
Colour:

Owner: Ropartz

Name: GR MARWAN
Colour:
Owner: Geenen
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